
Landskrona Ridklubb

Ridpriser

Nybörjare:
Junior 45 minuter:
Junior Specialgrupp:
Junior privatlektion:
Klippkort 5 privatlektioner:
 
Senior 45 minuter:
Senior specialgrupp:
Senior Privatlektion:
Klippkort 5 privatlektioner:
 
Medlemsavgift
Junior:
Senior:

215:-
295:-
375:-
560:-
2750:-
 
340:-
415:-
620:-
3050:-
 

250:-
500:-


